S90168 Bittermens Bitters Scarborough *

Multi-Column

Nutrients

Basic Components
Calories (kcal)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates ()
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)
Added Sugar (g)
Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)
Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)

Per
Serving

383.30
0.54
5.71
0.18
0.00
0.00
0.18

0
0
0

Per 100g

383.30
0.54
5.71
0.18
0.00
0.00
0.18

0
0
0

Nutrients

Water (g)

Ash (9)
Vitamins
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
Minerals
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Potassium (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Other Nutrients
Alcohol (g)

Per
Serving

3.71
0.00

0.29

51.36

Per 100g

3.71
0.00

0.29

51.36
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